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
family onented, laundry facilities, no pets 
RENT INCLUDES HEAT, HOT WATER, 
CABLEVISION AND MOVIE CHANNEL

CALL 561-0613

Under New Management Elective June 12/2000 
Spacious 1 & 2 bdrm and bachelor suites Good 
location, within walking distance of downtown 
Complete hardwood flooring Clean, quiet and 

secure Heat and hot water included 
On-site manager, security door entry, laundry and 

parking Reasonable rent. Sorry no pets
CALL TO VIEW  562-3375 

OR FAX 562-3190.

WEST AUSTIN 
ESTATES

38 5 8  W EST AUSTIN ROAD
1 , 2 4 3  bedroom a p t. across from 
Hart Centre. Free heat, hot water, 
fridge, stove, dishwasher No pets 

View by appointment 
9 6 2 -2 0 6 8

PINEGR0VE APTS. I & II
4 1 2  - 4 2 0  V o y a g eu r Dr. 

(Off Fifth A ve.)
Spacious 1 4 2 bedroom apt*, with 

covered parking. Good location. Clean, 
quiet, security entrance. Full size 

appliances No pels 
Phone 563-2858

S O M E R S E T
Renting'I & 2 bedrooms 

Includes heat, hot water, cable hook up

Security Entrance, 2 locations, no pets 
Call to view  6 1 4 -7 2 3 0

Midtou/ne
1 4  2 Bedroom apartments 

1 Close to hospital 4 downtown
■ Rent includes heat, hot water
' Elevator to undercover parking 
1 Fridge, stove, quality carpets, dtapes
■ Laundry on each door 
1 No pets TO RENT CALI

561-1447

CARRIAGE 
HOUSE,

1 & 2 BDRM SUITES
H andball, R acqu etba ll Court 

& G ym n asiu m  F acilities, 
Adult O rien tated ,

N o  P e ts

Call 561-1454

3-BEDROOM 
APARTMENTS 

FOR RENT
We offer excellent 
location. On-site 

managers, on city 
bus route. Inquire 

about rental options. 
For appointment to 

view call

562-1023

LOOKING FOR A  
GREAT LOCATION?

Kelson Court 
561-0950 or 563-3359 

•
Pinegrove Manor 563-3359

Spruceland Manor 563-3359 
•

Spanish Villa 561-9353
563-3359 

Available clean, quiet bachelor, I, 
2,8r 3 bedroom apartments Heal, 
& hoi water included Kelson Court 
has elevators and a senior’s ramp 

Discount for seniors & 
handicapped Students welcome 
We ate close to UNBC & CNC

visit us ot www tenlbc com/kelson

S paciou s 1 , 2 4 3  bedroom  
su ites near Pine Centre Mall 

Full s ize  fridge 4  stove. No  
p els. R esident m anager  

Call 563-5947

Venice Place Apts
BACHELOR A I BEDROOM SUITES AVAILABLE IMMEDI A I V t \ 
FREE UNDERGROUND PARKINGRent Includes: • Downtown Location 

• FREE Heat. Hot Water • Carpeting • Elevator 
• All Units have Balconies • No Pets

C a l l  5 6 1 - 1 4 4 6

M£mY.RENQYAT£P 
PFFIC6 SPACE
1705 3rd Avenue 

200-600 sq.ft. offices 
(no triple net) 
call Sharon 
@ 563-3306

WANT TO get your home based 
business out of your home. 700sq II - 
reasonable rent. Close to banks 4  of­
fice building, lower level-300 Bruns­
wick St. For appointment to view call
561-2859

620 Condos

Sutherland
15th Avenue

Windbrooke>
“  Spruceland
❖ Heat & Light Included 

Renovated 1, 2, 3 bdrm

3 BDRM T0WNH0USES
•As low as $550 per month 
Heating incentive • 1700 sq.ft.

* Private backyards • Full bsmts 
Small pets permitted 

- Only $275 1 st Month

C all 5 6 1 -1 9 2 6
2 BDRM, 3 level condo. 1 1/2 balh. 
no maintenance, $550/mo. Avail 
immed. Phone 613-0226 or 964- 
2810.

Q ^ 5 6 1 ^ 8 0 0 0 " )  1 624 Duplexes

A va ilab le  Im m ed iate ly
From $410 per mo.

1 o r  2  B e d r o o m  B a c h ' s  

r n r r  BCHydro
Hot Water Heating 
Parking 

All suites w/balcony, 
laundry each floor, 
security entrance.

Call about a moving 
allowance  

V ic to r ia  Towers 
_______ 563-0329_______
1.5 4 2 bdrm renovated apartments 
Clean, quiet secure, free superchan­
nel Walk to downtown Make us your 
new home! 613-7483
1ST 4 OSPIKA. 142 bdrm, heat, 
lights, full cable and parking includ­
ed Secure building. $450 - 
$575/month 964-0295 or 565-1645
Deluxe 2 Bdrm, near Bay + Hospital, 
adult security building, new carpets 
4 lino, storage room. $500/mo. n/p.
562-6828 or 564-2171.

Apr 1st. PG Civic Centre Tips 4 
Traps 9-noon $35. Arbitration 1:30- 
4,00 $35 or both for $50. Register at 
561-1358 or 962-7554 by Mar 16. 
NEAR HOSPITAL 4 PARKWOOD 
Unique 2 bedroom corner apt, large 
appliances, dishwasher, storage 
room, patio security systems, depos­
it negotiable $560 + hydro 563- 
2709

608 Basement Suite

2 BDRM I/s, w/d, $600/mo incl. util, 
downtown. 964-0295 or 565-1645.
3 BDRM 1 1/2 bath, carport, newly 
renod, Hart area between Kelly 4  
middle school $650/mo + util. 961- 
2298
3 BDRM lower, avail, immed. f/s. car­
pels, f/p, separate entrance, fenced 
yard, $375/m o + util-
. 562-3781
3 BDRM newly reno d duplex. $525 
+ util., laundry incl. New lence. locat­
ed on Victoria St. Day phone 563- 
3323 evening 564-5368 ask for Gale
3 BDRM,newly renovated, close to 
everything. Call 561-0698 or 964- 
2740
4 BDRM duplex. 1413 Nation Cres 
$700/mo. Call 561-1847.

636 Houses

GUARANTEED RESULTS!! When 
you purchase a word classified ad 
with the Free Press lor 4 issues, if 
you item does not sell give us a call 
within a week ol it expiring. We will 
run the ad two issues longer at Nfi 
Extra Cost!!

1 BDRM bachelor suite, n/s, like 
new, $465/mo incl. util., behind Spru­
celand Shopping Centre 561-8000
1 BDRM bsmt suite, f/s, w/d, 
$400/mo. util, incl., 1 person pre­
ferred, n/p Call 964-9717
1 BDRM clean bsmt suite w/daylight 
windows. Close to Super-Store, 
UNBC, and CNC. n/s, n/p, $450/mo 
incl. util. 4  water heat. Avail March 1. 
Call 961-5417,
1 BDRM suite tor $400/mo, heat, 
lights 4 shed incl., new lino 4  carpet 
5th 4 Tabor 563-4059
1 BDRM suite, gas l/p, new carpet, 
util. incl. Working person or student 
Westwood area, n/s. rVp. $450/mo. 
561-2954
t BDRM, outside entrance, util 4 
cable incl., 1/s/micro, clean 4  quiet, 
n/p, n/s, $40Q/mo 564-6858 Carol.
2 BDRM bsmt suite tor rent, clean 
spacious well lit. incl. heat, hydro, f/p, 
comp w/unlimited internet $475/mo
563-6968
2 BDRM clean bsmt suite on Diefen- 
baker. all util-
. incl., avail now $525/mo 1 bdrm, 
on Abhau, avail-
. immed $400/mo. Pels ok. Call 565- 
1769.
SMALL BSMT suite for rent bdrm. 
balh. kitchen, $325/mo tor clean, 
responsible non-smoker. Avail March 
1st 564-5382 or pager 561-6562

GUARANTEED RESULTS!! When 
you purchase a word classified ad 
with the Free Press tor 4 issues, if 
you item does not sell give us a call 
within a week of it expiring. We will 
run Ihe ad two issues longer at No
Exira-Castl!

2 BDRM up f/s, gas f/p, alarm, 1 
bdrm down, 1/2 bath, rec room, laun­
dry hookup, Crescent area. 
$1040/mo incl. heat 4  light. 564- 
6858 Carol.
3 BDRM house on 4 acres with barn. 
Near Tabor Lake, fenced, natural gas 
and wood heat, $900/month. 963- 
8673.
3 BDRM UPSTAIRS one family room 
downstairs. $875/mo, util. incl. Avail 
immediately, newly painted, 564- 
9317 or 561-0001.
4 BDRM house 3 up. 1 down, fenced  
yard, new f/s. $800/mo. 563-4891.
4 BDRM split level, 2 baths, close to 
school carport, RV parking. Van Bien 
area, large garden, $850/mo. Avail 
March 1 964-8263
VERY CLEAN 3 bdrm hardwood 
floors in quiet area close to hospital, 
beautiful yard, f/s, w/d. 1 1/2 bath, 
garage Mature individuals $800/mo, 
n/s. n/p. 564-0731 or 562-3429

644 Mobile Homes
2 BDRM, w/d, in quiet park, rent or 
rent to own within 3 years at 
$485/mo or $7500 Leave m essage  
964-2651
2 LARGE bdrm, large kitchen, f/s, 
d/w, 14x70 mobile home. $600/mo 
incl pad rent. 964-9232.
3 BDRM mobile Brkich trailer park. 
$650/mo avail March 1 si. 963-0027.
MAJOR SACRIFICE. Don't miss this 
chance to own your own home For 
sale $14,000 or rent-to-own. 10 year 
agreement with only 4 years left on 
this bright, clean 3 bdrm Large addi­
tion, new rool, exc condition in Brkch 
Trailer Park $0 down, take over pay­
ments and own. 963-0027.
RENT TO OWN , no down payment 
large yard . sundeck.all appliances, 
workshop. 400/mth close to shop­
ping and schools, call 604 795-4069 
alter 5 pm

648 Room & Board
ROOM & Board adult home Caledo­
nia trailer court 564-7801.

ROOM & Board, adult home, parking 
avail, $400/mo Call 963-8616 leave 
m essage

‘CITY OF
L V A N C O U V E R

http://www.ota.bc.ca
http://www.kitchensbc.com
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